
I1
RMX2

I2

I3

Map A Existing Zoning

BLEIGH ST (EXTENDED)

STATE RD
PENNYPACK PATH

DELAWARE RIVER

I-95

±Zoning Districts

RMX-2 Residential Mixed-Use 

I-1 Light Industrial, I-2 Medium Industrial, I-3 Heavy Industrial



I1 I3

I2

Map B Proposed Zoning
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